

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 20-0982 **Version:** 1 **Name:**
Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed
File created: 12/10/2020 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL
On agenda: 12/15/2020 **Final action:** 12/15/2020
Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 3 in the Amount of \$162,698.57 and the Addition of 150 Calendar Days to the Contract with Bar Constructors, Inc., for North Holly Water Treatment Plant Sedimentation Basin Sludge Removal System Replacement for a Revised Contract Amount of \$7,712,290.86, Adopt Resolution Expressing Official Intent to Reimburse Expenditures with Proceeds of Future Debt and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0982, 2. M & C Map - 60NHWTPSBSRRC03-BARCON.pdf, 3. 60NHWTPSBSRRC03-BARCON_56019_AO21(R3).pdf, 4. 60NHWTPSBSRRC03-BARCON Reimb Resolution (WCF 11.13.20).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/15/2020	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	